D14
Accessories
www.china-natural.com   Tel: +86-577-62787886   Fax: +86-577-62768368    Mobile: +86-15088970667    dilys@china-natural.com
WENZHOU NATURAL
AUTOMATION EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
• Normal Type is: G4 , For special requirement, can According to customer
• A quality
• Purify for air
• Easy to change and clean
Filter Mat to match with different size filter
NTL-F120M/152M/204M
        F255M/323M
Art. No. Model Mat Size Match Fan Filter Size
861123 NTL-F120M 86 x 86mm 120 x 120mm filter
861124 NTL-F152M 118 x 118mm 152 x 152mm filter
861125 NTL-F204M 171 x 171mm 204 x 204mm filter
861126 NTL-F255M 223 x 223mm 255 x 255mm filter
861127 NTL-F323M 286 x 286mm 323 x 323mm filter
Technical Data